“Designed for Digital: Iterating Innovation” Sweepstakes Official Rules 

NO PURCHASE NECESSARY TO ENTER OR WIN. VOID WHERE PROHIBITTED. 

Purchase does not increase chance of winning. 

The prize: A total of One Hundred Forty Two (142) copies of the book, Designed for Digital: How to Architect 

Your Business for Sustained Success by Jeanne W. Ross, Cynthia M. Beath, and Martin Mocker, with a total 

approximate retail value (“ARV”) of $4,970 US dollars (approximately $34.95 US dollars per book), will be 

distributed to One Hundred Forty Two (142) winners, each winner will receive only one (1) prize. No cash or other 

prize substitution permitted. The prize is nontransferable. Any and all prize related expenses, including without 

limitation any and all federal, state, and/or local taxes shall be the sole responsibility of the winner.